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7
14:20

1600 m
80.000 

www.tabgold.co.za MR 90 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)
Open 

QPL

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 11,0

60.0

News Stream
6j. b W (Byword - Pricilla Grey)

Trainer: M Dixon
Besitzer: Kinmount Racing Syndicate (

A Arries

16.01 Scottsville Inside 10 1750 34,3 A Arries Gentleman's Wager, Sir Michael, Fight Song
26.12 Greyville 10 1600 51,0 M V'rensburg Ikigai, Tristful, Sound Of Summer
28.11 Greyville 5 1800 11,0 R A Venniker Crown Towers, Gentleman's Wager, Tristful
07.11 Greyville 5 1600 34,3 A Arries After The Rain, Priceless Ruler, Socrates
18.07 Greyville 9 1800 17,6 R Fourie Gentleman's Wager, Shavout, Fight Song

2
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

60.5

Origami
4j. b W (What A Winter - Magical Dynasty)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Craig Zackey

12.01 Grp 8 1200 17,6 D B Geerthsen Sikhulu, Majorca Palace, Cape Eagle
30.08 Grp 1 1900 9,3 W Kennedy Origami, Arrow's Mark, Gavel Strike
21.08 Scottsville Inside 10 1750 8,1 S Veale Love The View, Time Taker, Kapen Pride
03.07 Greyville 8 2200 13,5 W Kennedy Shango, Black Knap, Silver Host
19.05 Grp 1 2000 15,2 S Veale Origami, Arrow's Mark, Fireonthetrack

3
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

53.0

Southern Cape
3j. b S (Flower Alley - Rockin The Daisies)

Trainer: P V Lafferty
Besitzer: J E Finlayson

A Mgudlwa

02.02 Scottsville Inside 2 1600 9,5 M Yeni Master Of Destiny, Southern Cape, Ralph T
03.01 Greyville 1 1600 17,6 M Yeni Southern Cape, Name Of The Game, To Th
19.12 Greyville 9 1400 51,0 A Mgudlwa Sashay Away, Chanty Lane, Twicethequalit
27.03 Turffontein 8 1100 31,0 L J Ferraris Under Your Spell, Heavens Girl, Captain's R
24.02 Grp 1 1000 1,7 A Marcus Southern Cape, Gin And Tonic, Directive

4
Box: 4
ML: 21,0

59.0

Macara
4j. b S (Vercingetorix - Maynoona)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: G S Perkins & M D H Sinnem

D Dillon

24.01 Scottsville Inside 5 1400 34,3 D Dillon Spring High, Al's My Daddy, Antigonus
22.09 Grp 9 1400 6,0 W Kennedy Jackson Wells, Purple Persuasion, Lady Le
29.08 Greyville 6 1600 7,2 D Dillon Glory Days, Meet At The George, Twicetheq
08.08 Scottsville Turf 10 1000 11,0 D Dillon Impressive Duchess, Different Face, Dieci
26.12 Greyville 1 1600 3,5 D Dillon Macara, Time To Roll, Nirvana Girl

5
Box: 5
ML: 34,0

57.0

Love The View
4j. b W (Global View - I Love Her)

Trainer: C Hewitson
Besitzer: L De Haast. Mr A J Van Huys

Warren Kennedy

24.01 Scottsville Inside 9 1400 13,5 S Khumalo Spring High, Al's My Daddy, Antigonus
21.11 Greyville 8 1600 21,0 M V'rensburg Born To Perform, Karoo Lark, Mr Pigalle
08.11 Grp 8 1600 9,5 R A Venniker Lucky Dancer, Mach Four, Spirit Of My Fate
17.10 Greyville 5 1900 8,1 L Hewitson Donald Mcdonald, Wealthy, Sir Michael
19.09 Scottsville Inside 2 1750 9,5 T Godden Banzai Pipeline, Love The View, Hasta Man

6
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

58.5

Lucky Dancer
6j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Shedrivesmecraz

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: G Burg & Mr M J T Wickens

Diego De Gouveia

05.01 Grp 1 1600 7,6 D Dillon Lucky Dancer, Tonightsfightnight, Don't Tou
21.11 Greyville 6 1600 9,3 D Dillon Born To Perform, Karoo Lark, Mr Pigalle
08.11 Grp 1 1600 21,0 T Godden Lucky Dancer, Mach Four, Spirit Of My Fate
13.10 Grp 4 1700 15,2 T Gumede Gavel Strike, Mach Four, Master Of Destiny
19.09 Scottsville Inside 5 1750 26,0 K Strydom Banzai Pipeline, Love The View, Hasta Man

7
Box: 7
ML: 5,0

60.5

Tarantino
4j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Size Em Up)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Anton Marcus

31.01 Grp 2 1400 3,5 S Khumalo Captain Seager, Tarantino, Proud Master
03.01 Greyville 3 1600 3,5 S Khumalo Conquer The Enemy, Share Holder, Taranti
06.12 Greyville 4 1600 7,2 C Zackey Hasta Manana, Let's Twist Again, Purple Fla
08.10 Fairview 1 1200 1,2 R Fourie Tarantino, Glacier Gold, Razor Red
13.07 Fvp 2 1200 2,0 F Herholdt Enrique, Tarantino, Lady Defiance

8
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

58.0

Master Of Destiny
5j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Port N' Lemon)

Trainer: D R Drier
Besitzer: Messrs P De Marigny & B J C

S Veale

02.02 Scottsville Inside 1 1600 4,3 S Veale Master Of Destiny, Southern Cape, Ralph T
09.01 Grp 3 1400 3,5 S Veale Prince Of Taranto, Antigonus, Master Of De
12.12 Greyville 1 1600 5,5 S Veale Master Of Destiny, Farland, Naval Secret
17.11 Grp 3 1600 4,3 S Veale Banzai Pipeline, Ibutho, Master Of Destiny
13.10 Grp 3 1700 4,3 S Veale Gavel Strike, Mach Four, Master Of Destiny

9
Box: 9
ML: 3,0

60.0

Sir Michael
5j. b W (Kingsbarns - Archerfield)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud (Nom: Mrs 

Keagan De Melo

16.01 Scottsville Inside 2 1750 6,0 K De Melo Gentleman's Wager, Sir Michael, Fight Song
26.12 Greyville 8 1600 4,5 K De Melo Ikigai, Tristful, Sound Of Summer
06.12 Greyville 5 1600 3,5 K De Melo Hasta Manana, Let's Twist Again, Purple Fla
07.11 Greyville 4 1600 13,5 K De Melo After The Rain, Priceless Ruler, Socrates
17.10 Greyville 3 1900 3,5 K De Melo Donald Mcdonald, Wealthy, Sir Michael

10
Box: 10
ML: 15,0

58.0

Sea Master
4j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Subyan Dreams)

Trainer: C Hewitson
Besitzer: L De Haast & Mr P J Kalil

K Strydom

16.01 Scottsville Inside 14 1750 26,0 N Patel Gentleman's Wager, Sir Michael, Fight Song
26.12 Greyville 6 1200 8,1 D De Gouveia Ad Altisima, Full Blast, Giacomo Puccini
06.12 Greyville 4 1200 21,0 D De Gouveia Mount Pleasant, Socrates, Ishnana
30.08 Grp 5 1900 5,0 S Moodley Origami, Arrow's Mark, Gavel Strike
02.06 Grp 1 1700 6,5 R Fourie Sea Master, Monarchy, Gentleman's Wager

11
Box: 11
ML: 21,0

53.5

Artic Tune
4j. b W (Noble Tune - Negev)

Trainer: L Karriem
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

S Moodley

02.02 Scottsville Inside 5 1600 26,0 S Moodley Master Of Destiny, Southern Cape, Ralph T
24.01 Scottsville Inside 8 1400 13,5 A Mgudlwa Spring High, Al's My Daddy, Antigonus
26.12 Greyville 8 1200 17,6 A Mgudlwa Ad Altisima, Full Blast, Giacomo Puccini
18.12 Greyville 1 1600 3,7 W Agrella Artic Tune, The Bayou, Colour My Fate
08.11 Greyville 1 1400 2,7 W Agrella Artic Tune, Quepid, Montana Sky

Ergebnis: Quoten:


